Technical Data
Mounting System Specifications
Bulletin Number 141A
Additional Resources
These documents contain additional information concerning related products from Rockwell Automation.
You can view or download publications at http://www.rockwellautomation.com/literature/. To order paper copies of
technical documentation, contact your local Allen-Bradley distributor or Rockwell Automation sales representative.
Topic Page
Cat. No. Explanation 2
General Specifications 4
Approximate Dimensions 7
Resource Description
Industrial Automation Wiring and Grounding Guidelines, publication 1770-4.1 Provides general guidelines for installing a Rockwell Automation industrial system.
Product Certifications website, http://www.ab.com Provides declarations of conformity, certificates, and other certification details.
2 Rockwell Automation Publication 141A-TD001A-EN-P
Catalog Number Explanation 141A Mounting System
Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; not all
combinations will produce a valid catalog number.
141A – G S 45 R R 25
a b c d e f g
a
Type
Code Description
C Compact standard busbar
module with wires
G Standard busbar module
with wires
b
Length
Code Description
C Compact (160 mm)
S Short (200 mm)
M Medium (260 mm)
c
Width
Code Description
45 45 mm
54 54 mm
63 63 mm
72 72 mm
81 81 mm
90 90 mm
180 180 mm
270 270 mm
d
Top Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific plastic rail
S Standard plastic rail
M Metal rail
e
Bottom Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific rail
S Standard rail
H Rail carrier
Blank No bottom rail
f
Current Rating
Code Description
Blank 0 A (no wires)
16 16 A
25 32 A
45 63 A
125 125 A
g
Frame Size
Code Description
H For 140U-H or 140M-H
a
Type
Code Description
F Standard busbar module
with terminals
b
Length
Code Description
S Short (200 mm)
M Medium (260 mm)
L Long (320 mm)
c
Width
Code Description
45 45 mm
54 54 mm
63 63 mm

a b c d e f g
3Rockwell Automation Publication 141A-TD001A-EN-P
141A Mounting System Catalog Number Explanation
Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; not all
combinations will produce a valid catalog number.
141A – S S 45 R R 25
a b c d e f
141A – W S 45 R R P
a b c d e f
141A – C U H 125 B
a b c d e
a
Type
Code Description
S ISO (isolation) busbar
module with wires
b
Length
Code Description
S Short (200 mm)
M Medium (260 mm)
c
Width
Code Description
45 45 mm
54 54 mm
63 63 mm
d
Top Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific plastic rail
S Standard plastic rail
e
Bottom Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific rail
S Standard plastic rail
f
Current Rating
Code Description
Blank 0 A (no wires)
25 32 A
45 63 A
a
Type
Code Description
W Panel mounting modules
b
Length
Code Description
S Short (200 mm)
M Medium (260 mm)
L Long (333 mm)
c
Width
Code Description
45 45 mm
54 54 mm
d
Top (Middle) Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific plastic rail
e
Bottom Hat Rail
Code Description
R RA-specific plastic rail
f
Terminal Location
Code Description
P With PE terminal
a
Type